ISA Game Roster - IF Malmé Redhawks - Régle BK  2026-02-05 19:00

SHIL.

Mikael Sjéqvist, Christoffer Holm

Arena
Malmé Arena

Goalkeepers
40 BLOMGREN, Oskar

94 LANGHAMER, Marek

ro 4 SCHREIBER, Martin
o 6 VIRO, Eemil
rRo 7 NIEMELA, Topi

w 10 VON BARNEKOW, W.

rw 12 OBERG, Linus

rw 13 VESTERHEIM, Petter
w 16 OLOFSSON, Viktor
o 17 IVARSSON, Johan (A)

ce 20 BERG-PAULSEN, Thomas
ce 22 KUOKKANEN, Janne (A)

w 24 BJORKMAN, Filip
Lw 32 IKONEN, Joona

ek 40 BLOMGREN, Oskar
10 42 SALO, Robin

rw 48 PAJUNIEMI, Lauri
rRo 49 BARTON, Seth

ce 63 HANDEMARK, F. (c)
rRo 74 CARELL, Felix

ce 78 HANZL, Robin

rw 91 SUNDBERG, Axel
ek 94 LANGHAMER, Marek
Lw 95 PERSSON, Carl

Head Coach
Tomas Kollar

GP
-04 29
-94 34

GP
-02 39
-02 41
-02 41
-02 35
-00 41
-04 40
-06
-95 36
-99 38
-98 37
-03 16
-98 41
-04 29
-98 41
-99 41
-99 36
-93 40
-06 20
-89 28
-98 38
-94 34
-95 38

Assistant Coach
Jens Nielsen

GPI
14

23

A O© W B~ DN

1"

13

15

18

SO
2

2

24

26
17

Referees

W
10

13

1
15

13
12

12
35

31
30
12
25

17
31

33

GAA
2,07
2,69

SVS%
92,66

90,29

TOI
12:59

19:16
18:04
12:09
14:36
12:08

15:43
14:33
17:56
10:36
15:18

24:36
17:16
21:37
18:14
07:10
16:43
16:01

17:25

Linesmen
Ludvig Lundgren, Andréas Svensson

Goalkeepers
65 RIFALK, Christoffer

75 HOLM, Arvid

rRo 6 LADUE, Paul
rwv 8 SANDIN, Linus

10 16 EKESTAHL-JONSSON, L.
rw 18 EVERBERG, Dennis (c)
ce 22 OLOFSSON, Fredrik (a)

ce 23 DICKINSON, Josh
ce 27 SJODIN, Linus

rw 32 SOLBERG, Isac

ce 37 SUNDSVIK, Albin
w 41 ZETHER, Simon

10 44 DE HAAN, Calvin
ro 45 BIBER, Gregor

1o 51 SJALIN, Calle

rw 52 NILSSON, Felix

ro 58 JOHANSSON, Filip
w 62 HORKY, Lubos

ek 65 RIFALK, Christoffer
rw 67 BRISTEDT, Leon (A)
w 72 ZAAR, Daniel

ek 75 HOLM, Arvid

w 83 KUHLMAN, Karson
ro 95 FRIEDMAN, Mark

Head Coach
Dan Tangnes

GP GPI
-96 41 14
-98 41 29

GP G
-2 36 4
-9%6 38 6
-6 41 6
-91 37 7
-96 41 10
-97 25 6
-02 23 2
-05 31 3
-01 41 5
-05 34 1
-91 35 3
-0 27 1
-99 37 2
-05 41 8
-0 31 4
-97 38 12
-96 41
-95 38 12
-94 40 10
-98 41
-95 41 9
-95 36 2

Assistant Coach
Max Bohlin

SO

© o N

21
19

12
12

1

24
22

15
13

GAA SVS%
1,75 90,46

21

+/-
+4
-5
0
+1
+17
-2
+1
-3
-8
+2
+12
-1
+10
+8
+1
+12
0
+4
+7
0
+5
+10

90,45

TOI
18:46

15:39
18:03
17:20
19:23
13:42
07:58
08:26
14:06
09:58
20:20
12:40
21:09
15:19
17:40
15:47

16:29
14:55

16:10
18:45
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